

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1949 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 22, delete the second "or"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 2, delete the period and insert "; or"
- 1.4 Page 2, after line 2, insert:
 - 1.5 "(4) the performance of an individual athlete participating in a single game or match of
 - 1.6 a collegiate team."
- 1.7 Page 18, delete lines 23 and 24
- 1.8 Page 18, line 25, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.9 Page 21, after line 29, insert:
 - 1.10 "Subd. 4. **Notice.** The commissioner shall notify a person whose name has been added
 - 1.11 to the exclusion list under subdivision 1, clause (2), (3), or (4)."
- 1.12 Page 23, delete lines 26 and 27
- 1.13 Page 23, line 28, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)" and delete "paragraphs (a) and" and insert
- 1.14 "paragraph (a)"
- 1.15 Page 23, line 29, delete "(b)"
- 1.16 Page 29, line 7, delete the period and insert "; and"
- 1.17 Page 29, delete lines 8 to 10